

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 2

7 & 8

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kaylee Michael	AB	9.20	9.40	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1900921		9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.40	1
Lillie Hinds	AB	9.00	9.30	8.80	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
USAG # 1948764		8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	52.50	2

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 2

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kya Jackson	TGA	9.50	9.50	9.70	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1940416		9.50	9.40	9.70	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.30	1
Averie Ellison	CPAcro	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1881692		9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	2
Natalie Griffin	TGA	9.20	9.20	9.50	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1940351		9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.00	3
Analeigh Peterson	TGA	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1940530		9.30	9.10	9.50	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	4
Palmer Jackson	HiFlyer	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.90	27.30		
USAG # 1954707		9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	55.70	5
Brianna Templeton	CPAcro	9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1469367		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28.10	6
Katherine Branham	HiFlyer	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
USAG # 1938986		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	27.50	7
Penelope Thompson	CPAcro	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
USAG # 1489511		8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	26.60	8

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 3

7 & 8

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Danica Santillan	AB	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 1901188		9.10	9.40	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.10	1

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 3

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ana Sabogal	Aspire	9.20	9.40	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1947804		9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.70	1
Harper Hemmert	AB	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1940676		7.90	7.90	7.90	23.70	0.00	3.00	20.70	48.40	2
Amelia Fain	AB	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1940561		7.80	7.90	7.90	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60	48.30	3
Addison Leimberg	Aspire	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1882278		7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	48.10	4
Sage Williams	HiFlyer	9.10	9.10	8.80	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 1877984		7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40	47.40	5
Skyler Nelke	CPAcro	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	3.00	23.20		
USAG # 1469975		8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	3.00	23.00	46.20	6

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 3

11 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Isabella Hunt	AB	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1510093		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.20	1
Marian Henderson	HiFlyer	9.50	9.50	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1460022		7.80	7.80	7.90	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	48.70	2

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brielle Wright	Amp	9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
USAG # 1947952		9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.40	1
Lila Bruton	T&S	9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
USAG # 1959811		9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.80	2
Brooklynn Odaffer	TFS	9.30	9.50	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1959327		9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.10	3
Addison Willis	AB	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1909033		9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	4
Brynlee Brown	Amp	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1939577		9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.60	5

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

## Female Tumbling

## Level 4

## 9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aubrey Baldwin	HiFlyer	9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1905579		9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.10	1
Rhian Morehead	Amp	9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1939627		9.50	9.50	9.70	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.40	1
Adelaide Haase	TFS	9.70	9.50	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1884875		9.60	9.40	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.30	2
Abraya Ummerteskee	TFS	9.50	9.60	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1928456		9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.90	2
Neveah Kumbukani	MissMar	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1938148		9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.10	3
Lyla Shannon	AB	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 1940802		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.60	3
Bristol Starks	Amp	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1868166		9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.50	4
Bella Kiester	MissMar	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1932386		9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.00	5
Tessa Lee	LGA	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1930569		9.00	9.20	9.40	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.00	5
Brynn Keith	AB	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1941949		9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.60	6
Sierra Tesmer	MissMar	7.80	7.90	7.60	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30		
USAG # 1920957		7.80	7.80	7.90	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	43.80	7
Lynessa Knight	Amp	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1884189		9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.10	9
Rylee Sanders	T&S	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
USAG # 1957316		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	55.90	10
Bennett Johnson	HiFlyer	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80		
USAG # 1940573		8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	3.00	23.10	45.90	13

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Keira Flanagan	Amp	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
USAG # 1947452		9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.60	1
Flannery O'Daniel	Aspire	9.70	9.50	9.40	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
USAG # 1947512		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.80	2
Allison Phifer	MissMar	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1472986		9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	56.60	3
Nora Graham	Skyw	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1882094		9.30	9.30	9.60	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.40	4
Josie Kitahara	LGA	9.40	9.40	9.70	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1886558		9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.20	5
Teaghan Kearney	Aspire	9.20	9.30	9.50	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1911452		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.20	5
Ava France	Amp	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1896774		9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.90	7
Shelby Dooley	T&S	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
USAG # 1350452		9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	55.80	8



# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Katelyn Brett	T&S	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1958413		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.90	1
Jozee Kerkemeyer	CPAcro	9.50	9.40	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1220417		9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.60	2
Gabby Boch	HiFlyer	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 982475		9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.40	3
Sophia North	MissMar	9.50	9.00	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1455573		9.20	9.10	9.40	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.30	4
Madi Laughman	JGs	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1328027		9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.00	5

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Savanah Reeves	Skyw	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 983683		9.20	9.20	9.50	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.20	1
Sarah Mowery	MissMar	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
USAG # 1902503		8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60	44.90	2

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

## Female Tumbling

### Level 5

### 8 & Under

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Phoenix Warren	T&S	9.50	9.70	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1948261		9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	56.40	1
Heidi Herdzina	Airb	9.40	9.50	9.10	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1875373		9.40	9.40	9.10	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	2
Beckett Cleaver	Airb	9.20	9.30	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1492371		8.70	9.00	8.40	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	53.50	3

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Sophia Tanner	T&S	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1897879		9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.40	1
Rilee Prall	TFS	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1866286		8.90	9.10	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	55.00	2
Aubrey Nielsen	Airb	9.00	9.50	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1455946		8.70	9.10	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.60	3
Brinkley Moone	Airb	9.10	9.40	9.50	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1464220		8.60	8.90	8.90	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	54.40	4
Paige Martin	AB	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 1490962		8.20	8.30	8.10	24.60	0.00	3.00	21.60	48.60	5

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

## Female Tumbling

### Level 5

### 11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Bella Bruton	T&S	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1903322		9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	57.10	1
Taryn Fairchild	T&S	9.50	9.40	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1350483		9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.70	2
Hanley Henson	T&S	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 1948231		9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.60	3
Ashlynn Adams	T&S	9.30	9.20	9.50	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1948581		9.60	9.30	9.20	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.10	4
Libby Walker	Amp	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1877062		9.20	9.30	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	56.00	5
Abby Fielder	AB	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1287233		9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.30	6
Mia Spell	TFS	9.50	9.30	9.00	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1484897		8.80	9.10	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.90	7
Abigail Peterson	TGA	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1488394		9.20	8.90	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.90	8
MaeLeigh Rinne	MissMar	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1420294		8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	54.50	9
Ivey Galloway	Aspire	9.30	9.30	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1864647		9.10	9.00	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.40	10
Maddy Claypool	JGs	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1439704		8.80	9.10	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	54.40	11
Olivia Linker	TFS	8.90	8.80	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
USAG # 1417408		9.30	9.00	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.10	12
Hannah Johnson	MissMar	9.30	9.10	8.80	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
USAG # 1433643		8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.40	13
Lyla Boyd	Skyw	8.70	9.20	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
USAG # 1881209		8.60	8.80	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.60	25.80	52.60	14
Macie Camberos	TFS	8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20		
USAG # 1930267		9.30	9.10	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	49.90	15
Meilyn Dvorak	MissMar	7.50	7.50	7.40	22.40	0.00	3.00	19.40		
USAG # 1462931		9.00	9.00	8.80	26.80	0.00	0.60	26.20	45.60	16
Addison Caldwell	MissMar	8.60	8.40	8.40	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40		
USAG # 1462746		8.70	8.40	8.70	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80	45.20	17
Kerrigan Holton	MissMar	8.20	8.50	8.40	25.10	0.00	3.00	22.10		
USAG # 1868611		8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50	44.60	18

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Gillian Phillips	CPAcro	9.60	9.40	9.20	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 593370		9.30	9.20	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.70	1
Megan DeMasters	Amp	9.00	9.00	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
USAG # 1328006		9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.60	27.30	54.50	2
Lucy Boyd	Skyw	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 1450623		8.90	8.60	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.20	3
Sophia Bancroft	MissMar	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
USAG # 1884417		8.40	8.60	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.80	4
Emma Wolfe	MissMar	8.90	8.70	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
USAG # 1205177		8.40	8.70	8.80	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	52.30	5
Sydnee Spiegel	LGA	8.60	8.60	8.80	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
USAG # 1896517		8.10	7.90	8.30	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	50.30	6
Emma Brady	MissMar	9.40	9.20	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1301341		6.70	6.50	6.70	19.90	0.00	3.00	16.90	44.90	7

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Addyson Pryor	HiFlyer	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 1019667		9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.60	1
Jadyn Moody	AB	9.40	9.20	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1492647		9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.30	2

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Reese Rodriguez	T&S	9.70	9.50	9.40	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
USAG # 1872229		9.60	9.50	9.30	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	57.00	1
Morgan Marksberry	AB	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1493771		8.90	8.80	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	54.40	2
Stella Teeter	Amp	8.50	8.80	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
USAG # 1859605		8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30	48.40	3



# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Megan Mermis	MissMar	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
USAG # 1850919		8.90	9.10	8.60	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.40	1
Hadley Hilburn	TFS	9.00	8.90	8.60	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
USAG # 1485365		8.70	9.00	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.20	2
Hailey Norton	Airb	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
USAG # 1440978		9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.20	3
Madilyn Reichard	Skyw	8.60	8.60	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.60	25.00		
USAG # 1494209		8.20	8.70	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	50.30	4
Sophie Purdum	AB	8.50	8.70	8.50	25.70	0.00	3.00	22.70		
USAG # 1357568		8.20	8.30	8.40	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90	44.60	5





# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 7

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Faith Choi	T&S	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1480889		9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	55.20	1
Ellah Dooley	T&S	8.60	9.00	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.60	25.80		
USAG # 1350456		8.70	9.00	9.10	26.80	0.00	0.60	26.20	52.00	2

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

## Female Tumbling

### Level 7

### 11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Olivia Dill	T&S	9.70	9.50	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1492955		9.20	9.20	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	56.10	1
Kare Bear DeVilbiss	AB	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 1033114		8.80	9.30	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.80	2
Ember Hamman	T&S	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1350479		9.00	9.20	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.80	3
Kira New	TFS	8.80	9.10	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
USAG # 1338986		8.70	9.10	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	53.90	4
Rainee Goodwin	T&S	9.20	9.10	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
USAG # 1350477		8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.90	5
Kynley Laughlin	TFS	8.80	9.10	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
USAG # 1484045		8.50	8.90	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.10	6
Reece Conley	MissMar	8.80	9.20	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
USAG # 1247689		8.20	8.50	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	52.30	7
Ryleigh Boudreaux	T&S	8.60	9.00	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.60	25.70		
USAG # 1251974		8.10	8.40	8.70	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60	50.30	8
Madison Lewis	T&S	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
USAG # 1251972		9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	49.60	9
Mercedes Arnold	TFS	8.90	9.20	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
USAG # 1338978		7.90	8.10	8.20	24.20	0.00	3.00	21.20	48.50	10

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Addy Clark	AB	9.20	9.30	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1033116		9.00	8.80	8.50	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.70	1
Morgan Swaney	Airb	8.80	9.10	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 634478		8.70	8.60	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.80	2
Rylie Maguire	MissMar	9.00	9.30	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
USAG # 1110246		5.20	5.10	5.20	15.50	0.00	3.00	12.50	39.80	3
Sophie Gilsinn	MissMar	7.80	7.90	8.00	23.70	0.00	3.00	20.70		
USAG # 1191973		4.30	4.50	4.30	13.10	0.00	3.00	10.10	30.80	4



# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 8

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Meredith Asta	Airb	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	1.80	0.00	29.70		
USAG # 1222136		9.30	9.10	9.20	27.60	2.10	0.00	29.70	59.40	1
Avery Corbin	MissMar	9.00	9.30	9.40	27.70	1.70	0.00	29.40		
USAG # 944350		8.40	8.90	8.70	26.00	1.90	0.00	27.90	57.30	2
Allisyn Weiss	Skyw	8.60	8.80	8.80	26.20	1.70	0.60	27.30		
USAG # 654884		8.60	8.80	8.60	26.00	1.90	0.00	27.90	55.20	3
Ayda Borden	Airb	8.80	9.10	9.20	27.10	1.60	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1222130		8.30	8.00	8.00	24.30	1.90	0.30	25.90	54.60	4



# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

## Female Tumbling

### Level 8

### 15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Grace Choi	T&S	9.50	9.20	9.60	28.30	1.70	0.00	30.00		
USAG # 1350467		9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	2.00	0.00	29.30	59.30	1
Megan Walser	TFS	9.10	9.20	8.80	27.10	1.60	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 632074		8.60	9.00	8.90	26.50	1.90	0.00	28.40	57.10	2
Abby Audiss	Skyw	8.90	9.10	8.80	26.80	1.60	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 644575		9.00	9.00	8.70	26.70	1.90	0.00	28.60	57.00	3
Shelby Rogers	Aspire	8.70	9.00	8.90	26.60	1.60	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1117714		8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	1.80	0.00	27.30	55.50	4
Alexie Hynek	MissMar	9.10	8.80	8.50	26.40	1.60	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 509207		8.30	8.60	8.40	25.30	1.60	3.00	23.90	51.90	5
Abigail Garcia	Skyw	7.80	7.70	7.90	23.40	1.60	0.60	24.40		
USAG # 974933		8.30	8.60	8.50	25.40	1.90	0.00	27.30	51.70	6
Aidan Rodriguez	AB	8.20	8.20	8.00	24.40	1.00	3.00	22.40		
USAG # 1225093		8.70	9.00	8.70	26.40	1.90	0.00	28.30	50.70	7
Livi Johnson	Aspire	7.30	7.00	6.80	21.10	0.70	3.00	18.80		
USAG # 999568		8.40	8.50	8.20	25.10	1.80	0.00	26.90	45.70	8
Anne Chapin	AB	6.80	6.80	6.80	20.40	1.10	3.00	18.50		
USAG # 1003298		7.40	7.70	7.60	22.70	2.00	0.60	24.10	42.60	9
Maya Anderson	MissMar	5.20	5.40	5.40	16.00	0.70	3.00	13.70		
USAG # 646452		8.20	7.80	7.90	23.90	1.80	0.00	25.70	39.40	10
Zahara Ray	MissMar	8.20	8.40	8.50	25.10	1.60	0.30	26.40		
USAG # 1343541		4.70	4.70	4.90	14.30	0.70	3.00	12.00	38.40	11

# The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 9

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Daisy Stone	T&S	8.70	9.00	9.10	26.80	2.40	0.00	29.20		
USAG # 1029986		8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	2.70	0.00	29.30	58.50	1